WETDASHE 2027 RESULTS
SUMMARY RESULTS V2

Distance Hull Type Overall Placement Team Name Club Time Division

12 km SPEC 1 FGPC Huligans FGPC 0:55:12 Mixed Open

12 km SPEC 2 FCRCC K Pod FCRCC 1:03:26 Women Masters (59+)

12 km SPEC 3 Lima Mahina FGPC 1:05:09 Mixed Open

12 km SPEC 4 NOPC Ready for Prime Time NOPC 1:09:29 Mixed Masters (59+)

12 km SPEC 5 PC Aotea Pearson College 1:10:07 Mixed Junior

12 km SPEC 6 PC Takitimu Pearson College 1:11:13 Mixed Junior

12 km SPEC 7 PC Tainui Pearson College 1:16:02 Mixed Junior

12 km SPEC 8 PC Oldies Pearson College 1:18:49 Mixed Open
Distance Hull Type Overall Placement Team Name Club Time Division

24 km SPEC 1 FCRCC Outrigger Mixed 2 FCRCC 1:53:55 Mixed Open

24 km SPEC 2 FCRCC More Than a 500m Sprint Team FCRCC 1:54:39 Mixed Open

24 km SPEC 3 CVCRC Handlebars CVCRC 2:02:02 Mixed Masters (49+)

24 km SPEC 4 SNCC Star Nation SNCC 2:03:34 Mixed Open

24 km SPEC 5 VOS Starbucks Waverunners 1 VOSs 2:03:37 Exhibition Open

24 km SPEC 6 CVCRC Waxed Tips CVCRC 2:04:32 Mixed Open

24 km SPEC 7 FCRCC Ohana Spirit FCRCC 2:05:39 Women Masters (59+)

24 km SPEC 8 VOS Starbucks Waverunners 2 VOSs 2:05:45 Exhibition Open

24 km SPEC 9 FLCC Kris' Crew FLCC 2:05:47 Mixed Masters (49+)

24 km SPEC 10 Salish Sea Mixed Salish Sea 2:05:54 Mixed Masters (59+)

24 km SPEC 11 FVPC Hot Spoons FVPC 2:07:17 Mixed Masters (39+)

24 km SPEC 12 FCRCC Outrigger Mixed 1 FCRCC 2:09:26 Mixed Open

24 km SPEC 13 NOPC Mixed NOPC 2:10:20 Mixed Masters (49+)

24 km SPEC 14 FCRCC Kupunas FCRCC 2:16:48 Mixed Masters (59+)

24 km SPEC 15 Sudden Impact Mixed Nuts Sudden Impact 2:17:44 Mixed Masters (39+)

24 km SPEC 16 Wolfpack Unaffiliated 2:18:31 Mixed Open

24 km SPEC 17 FLCC Golden Masters FLCC 2:27:29 Women Masters (59+)

24 km SPEC 18 FLCC Outsiders FLCC 2:29:15 Women Masters (49+)

24 km SPEC 19 FLCC Pete's Dragons FLCC 2:34:47 Mixed Masters (59+)
Distance Hull Type Overall Placement Team Name Club Time Division

24 km ULIGHT 1 FGPC OCDB Mixed O1 FGPC 2:02:10 Mixed Open
Distance Hull Type Overall Placement Team Name Club Time Division

48 km ULIGHT 1 The Hanging Besticles (THB) Comox 3:21:46 Exhibition Open

48 km ULIGHT 2 FGPC Performance Mixed FGPC 3:41:16 Mixed Open

48 km ULIGHT 3 Lat48 does 48 Lat48 3:41:26 Mixed Open

48 km ULIGHT 4 Lat48 SM does 48 Lat48 3:52:37 Mixed Masters (49+)

48 km ULIGHT 5 FGPC Performance Women FGPC 4:01:24 Women Open

SEE FOLLOWING PAGES FOR GRANULAR RESULTS



Saturday Morning

NOPC Ready for Prime Time
Lima Mahina

FGPC Huligans

CVCRC Handlebars
CVCRC Waxed Tips
Salish Sea Mixed
FVPC Hot Spoons
NOPC Mixed

Saturday Afternoon
FCRCC Outrigger Mixed 2
FLCC Kris' Crew

FCRCC Outrigger Mixed 1
FCRCC Kupunas

Sudden Impact Mixed Nuts
FLCC Golden Masters
FLCC Outsiders

FLCC Pete's Dragons

The Hanging Besticles (THB)
FGPC Performance Mixed
FGPC Performance Women

Club

NOPC
FGPC
FGPC

CVCRC
CVCRC
Salish Sea
FVPC
NOPC

FCRCC

FLCC

FCRCC
FCRCC
Sudden Impact
FLCC

FLCC

FLCC
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FGPC
FGPC

DETAILED RESULTS V2

SATURDAY 13 NOVEMBER

Hull Distance
SPEC 12 km
SPEC 12 km
SPEC 12 km
SPEC 24 km
SPEC 24 km
SPEC 24 km
SPEC 24 km
SPEC 24 km
SPEC 24 km
SPEC 24 km
SPEC 24 km
SPEC 24 km
SPEC 24 km
SPEC 24 km
SPEC 24 km
SPEC 24 km

ULIGHT-V 48 km
ULIGHT-M 48 km
ULIGHT-M 48 km

Mixed Masters (59+)
Mixed Open
Mixed Open

Mixed Masters (49+)
Mixed Open

Mixed Masters (59+)
Mixed Masters (39+)
Mixed Masters (49+)

Mixed Open

Mixed Masters (49+)
Mixed Open

Mixed Masters (59+)
Mixed Masters (39+)
Women Masters (59+)
Women Masters (49+)
Mixed Masters (59+)

Exhibition Open
Mixed Open
Women Open

Lap 1

0:19:11

Lap 1

0:16:10

0:15:35
0:15:37

Lap1
0:14:31
0:16:09
0:17:01
0:16:25
0:17:51
0:18:05
0:17:51
0:19:53

Lap1
0:13:12
0:14:17
0:15:49

Lap 2
0:17:32
0:18:26

Lap 2
0:12:59
0:13:52
0:14:32

Lap 3
0:17:32
0:18:40

Lap 3

0:16:00

0:15:34
0:15:17

Lap 3
0:14:08
0:16:17

0:17:06

0:18:31
0:17:43
0:19:51

Lap3
0:12:51
0:13:58
0:15:13

Lap 4
0:16:50
0:17:46
0:16:04

Lap 4
0:15:50
0:15:30
0:15:03
0:16:22
0:16:59

Lap 4
0:13:55
0:15:23
0:15:26
0:17:25
0:17:02
0:18:01
0:20:50
0:18:32

Lap 4
0:12:57
0:13:41
0:14:27

P2

Raw Total

1:09:29
1:14:04
1:07:40

Lap5
0:15:51
0:15:40
0:16:05
0:15:55
0:15:24

Lap 5
0:14:41
0:16:06
0:17:10
0:17:12
0:17:55
0:19:11
0:18:34
0:20:39

Lap5
0:12:59
0:13:31
0:15:20

Lap 13
0:13:53
0:14:07
0:16:00

Donation
0
0:00:15
0:12:28

Lap 6
0:15:34
0:15:51
0:15:08
0:16:10
0:17:07

Lap 6
0:14:05
0:15:30
0:15:24
0:16:49
0:17:18
0:18:39
0:18:26
0:18:52

Lap 6
0:13:04
0:13:53
0:14:23

Lap 14
0:12:55
0:14:24
0:15:10

Penalties
0
0:00:20
0

Lap7
0:15:48
0:15:49
0:16:33
0:15:34
0:15:24

Lap 7
0:14:27
0:15:53
0:16:58
0:17:29
0:18:11
0:18:28
0:18:45
0:20:06

Lap7
0:13:02
0:13:48
0:15:21

Lap 15
0:13:11
0:14:10
0:15:01

Final Time
1:09:29
1:05:09
0:55:12

Lap 8
0:15:27
0:15:36
0:14:50
0:16:05
0:17:11

Lap 8
0:13:45
0:15:01
0:15:03
0:16:53
0:16:55
0:18:04
0:18:18
0:18:04

Lap 8
0:12:22
0:13:20
0:14:29

Lap 16
0:12:49
0:13:54
0:15:37

Raw Total
2:06:26
2:05:55
2:06:07
2:07:17
2:10:00

Raw Total
1:53:353
2:05:470
2:09:161
2:19:200
2:20:257
2:27:086
2:28:547
2:34:466

Lap9
0:13:35
0:14:22
0:16:07

Raw Total
3:28:582
3:43:211
4:03:121

Donations
0:04:54
0:01:43
0:00:13

0
0

Donation
0
0
0
0:02:32
0:02:52

Lap 10
0:13:06
0:14:.07
0:14:58

Donation
0:08:22
0:02:25
0:01:48

Penalties
0:00:30
0:00:20

0
0
0:00:20

Penalties
0:00:20
0
0:00:10
0
0:00:10
0:00:20
0:00:20
0

Lap 11
0:12:59
0:13:55
0:15:51

Penalties
0:01:10
0:00:20

0

Final Time
2:02:02
2:04:32
2:05:54
2:07:17
2:10:20

Final Time
1:53:553
2:05:470
2:09:261
2:16:480
2:17:437
2:27:286
2:29:147
2:34:466

Lap 12
0:13:03
0:14:03
0:14:54

Final Time
3:21:462
3:41:161
4:01:241



Sunday Morning
PC Aotea

PC Takitimu

PC Tainui

PC Oldies

FCRCC More Than a 500m Sprint Team
FGPC OCDB Mixed O1
Wolfpack

Sunday Afternoon
FCRCC K Pod

SNCC Star Nation

VOS Starbucks Waverunners 1
FCRCC Ohana Spirit

VOS Starbucks Waverunners 2

Lat48 does 48
Lat48 SM does 48

Pearson College
Pearson College
Pearson College
Pearson College

FCRCC
FGPC
Unaffiliated

FCRCC

SNCC
VOs
FCRCC
VOs

Lat48
Lat48

Hull

SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC

SPEC
ULIGHT-V
SPEC

Hull
SPEC

SPEC
SPEC
SPEC
SPEC

ULIGHT-M
ULIGHT-M

12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km

24 km
24 km
24 km

12 km

24 km
24 km
24 km
24 km

48 km
48 km

Mixed Junior
Mixed Junior
Mixed Junior
Mixed Open

Mixed Open
Mixed Open
Mixed Open

Women Masters (59+)

Mixed Open
Exhibition Open
Women Masters (59+)
Exhibition Open

Mixed Open
Mixed Masters (49+)

Lap 1
0:18:10

0:19:45
0:20:26

Lap 1
0:16:01

Lap1
0:18:36
0:16:16
0:15:36
0:16:07

Lap 1
0:14:13
0:15:10

Lap 2
0:17:24
0:18:50
0:19:24
0:19:40

Lap 2
0:14:45
0:15:48
0:17:27

Lap 2
0:15:56

Lap 2
0:14:50
0:16:12
0:16:20
0:15:46

Lap 2
0:13:48
0:14:22

Lap 3
0:17:34
0:17:01
0:18:55
0:19:09

Lap 3
0:14:00
0:15:24
0:16:35

Lap 3
0:15:56

Lap 3
0:15:11
0:15:32
0:15:43
0:15:56

Lap 3

0:14:34
0:15:14

P3

Lap 4
0:16:59
0:17:58
0:17:58
0:19:35

Lap 4
0:14:32
0:15:49
0:17:28

Lap 4
0:15:33

Lap 4
0:15:38
0:16:45
0:15:59
0:16:12

Lap 4
0:13:45
0:14:40

Raw Time
1:10:07
1:11:13
1:16:02
1:18:49

Lap 5
0:14:12
0:15:49
0:17:41

Raw Time
1:03:26

Lap 5
0:15:37
0:15:11
0:15:36
0:15:51

Lap 5
0:14:21
0:14:52

Lap 13
0:14:07
0:14:22

Donations
0

0
0
0

Lap 6
0:14:22
0:16:07
0:16:46

Donations
0

Lap 6
0:14:51
0:16:05
0:15:58
0:16:08

Lap 6
0:13:45
0:14:25

Lap 14
0:13:16
0:13:55

Penalties
0

0
0
0

Penlaties
0

Lap 7
0:14:32
0:16:06
0:15:50
0:15:41

Lap 7
0:14:01
0:14:42

Lap 15
0:13:47
0:14:30

)\ DETAILED RESULTS V2
SUNDAY 14 NOVEMBER

Final Time
1:10:07
1:11:13
1:16:02
1:18:49

Lap 8
0:12:58
0:15:45
0:16:49

Final Time
1:03:26

Lap 8
0:13:57
0:15:20
0:15:49
0:15:16

Lap 8
0:12:39
0:14:20

Lap 16
0:13:34
0:14:28

Raw Time
1:54:29
2:06:38
2:18:01

Raw Time
2:03:14
2:07:26
2:06:51
2:06:56

Lap 9
0:14:22
0:14:38

Raw Time
3:40:56
3:52:07

Donations

0
0:04:28
0

Donations

0
0:03:59
0:01:22
0:01:31

Lap 10
0:13:28
0:14:04

Donations

0
0

Penalties
0:00:10
0
0:00:30

Penalties
0:00:20
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:20

Lap 11
0:13:47
0:14:14

Penalties
0:00:30
0:00:30

Final Time
1:54:39
2:02:10
2:18:31

Final Time
2:03:34
2:03:37
2:05:39
2:05:45

Lap 12
0:13:30
0:14:11

Final Time
3:41:26
3:52:37



