

WETDASHE 2021 RESULTS

SUMMARY RESULTS V2

Distance	Hull Type	Overall Placement	Team Name	Club	Time	Division
12 km	SPEC	1	FGPC Huligans	FGPC	0:55:12	Mixed Open
12 km	SPEC	2	FCRCC K Pod	FCRCC	1:03:26	Women Masters (59+)
12 km	SPEC	3	Lima Mahina	FGPC	1:05:09	Mixed Open
12 km	SPEC	4	NOPC Ready for Prime Time	NOPC	1:09:29	Mixed Masters (59+)
12 km	SPEC	5	PC Aotea	Pearson College	1:10:07	Mixed Junior
12 km	SPEC	6	PC Takitimu	Pearson College	1:11:13	Mixed Junior
12 km	SPEC	7	PC Tainui	Pearson College	1:16:02	Mixed Junior
12 km	SPEC	8	PC Oldies	Pearson College	1:18:49	Mixed Open
Distance	Hull Type	Overall Placement	Team Name	Club	Time	Division
24 km	SPEC	1	FCRCC Outrigger Mixed 2	FCRCC	1:53:55	Mixed Open
24 km	SPEC	2	FCRCC More Than a 500m Sprint Team	FCRCC	1:54:39	Mixed Open
24 km	SPEC	3	CVCRC Handlebars	CVCRC	2:02:02	Mixed Masters (49+)
24 km	SPEC	4	SNCC Star Nation	SNCC	2:03:34	Mixed Open
24 km	SPEC	5	VOS Starbucks Waverunners 1	VOS	2:03:37	Exhibition Open
24 km	SPEC	6	CVCRC Waxed Tips	CVCRC	2:04:32	Mixed Open
24 km	SPEC	7	FCRCC Ohana Spirit	FCRCC	2:05:39	Women Masters (59+)
24 km	SPEC	8	VOS Starbucks Waverunners 2	VOS	2:05:45	Exhibition Open
24 km	SPEC	9	FLCC Kris' Crew	FLCC	2:05:47	Mixed Masters (49+)
24 km	SPEC	10	Salish Sea Mixed	Salish Sea	2:05:54	Mixed Masters (59+)
24 km	SPEC	11	FVPC Hot Spoons	FVPC	2:07:17	Mixed Masters (39+)
24 km	SPEC	12	FCRCC Outrigger Mixed 1	FCRCC	2:09:26	Mixed Open
24 km	SPEC	13	NOPC Mixed	NOPC	2:10:20	Mixed Masters (49+)
24 km	SPEC	14	FCRCC Kupunas	FCRCC	2:16:48	Mixed Masters (59+)
24 km	SPEC	15	Sudden Impact Mixed Nuts	Sudden Impact	2:17:44	Mixed Masters (39+)
24 km	SPEC	16	Wolfpack	Unaffiliated	2:18:31	Mixed Open
24 km	SPEC	17	FLCC Golden Masters	FLCC	2:27:29	Women Masters (59+)
24 km	SPEC	18	FLCC Outsiders	FLCC	2:29:15	Women Masters (49+)
24 km	SPEC	19	FLCC Pete's Dragons	FLCC	2:34:47	Mixed Masters (59+)
Distance	Hull Type	Overall Placement	Team Name	Club	Time	Division
24 km	ULIGHT	1	FGPC OCDB Mixed O1	FGPC	2:02:10	Mixed Open
Distance	Hull Type	Overall Placement	Team Name	Club	Time	Division
48 km	ULIGHT	1	The Hanging Besticles (THB)	Comox	3:21:46	Exhibition Open
48 km	ULIGHT	2	FGPC Performance Mixed	FGPC	3:41:16	Mixed Open
48 km	ULIGHT	3	Lat48 does 48	Lat48	3:41:26	Mixed Open
48 km	ULIGHT	4	Lat48 SM does 48	Lat48	3:52:37	Mixed Masters (49+)
48 km	ULIGHT	5	FGPC Performance Women	FGPC	4:01:24	Women Open



DETAILED RESULTS V2 SATURDAY 13 NOVEMBER

Saturday Morning	Club	Hull	Distance		Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Raw Total	Donation	Penalties	Final Time				
NOPC Ready for Prime Time	NOPC	SPEC	12 km	Mixed Masters (59+)	0:17:34	0:17:32	0:17:32	0:16:50	1:09:29	0	0	1:09:29				
Lima Mahina	FGPC	SPEC	12 km	Mixed Open	0:19:11	0:18:26	0:18:40	0:17:46	1:14:04	0:09:15	0:00:20	1:05:09				
FGPC Huligans	FGPC	SPEC	12 km	Mixed Open	0:17:39	0:16:12	0:17:46	0:16:04	1:07:40	0:12:28	0	0:55:12				
					Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7	Lap 8	Raw Total	Donations	Penalties	Final Time
CVCRC Handlebars	CVCRC	SPEC	24 km	Mixed Masters (49+)	0:16:19	0:15:44	0:15:52	0:15:50	0:15:51	0:15:34	0:15:48	0:15:27	2:06:26	0:04:54	0:00:30	2:02:02
CVCRC Waxed Tips	CVCRC	SPEC	24 km	Mixed Open	0:16:10	0:15:18	0:16:00	0:15:30	0:15:40	0:15:51	0:15:49	0:15:36	2:05:55	0:01:43	0:00:20	2:04:32
Salish Sea Mixed	Salish Sea	SPEC	24 km	Mixed Masters (59+)	0:16:40	0:15:21	0:16:25	0:15:03	0:16:05	0:15:08	0:16:33	0:14:50	2:06:07	0:00:13	0	2:05:54
FVPC Hot Spoons	FVPC	SPEC	24 km	Mixed Masters (39+)	0:15:35	0:16:03	0:15:34	0:16:22	0:15:55	0:16:10	0:15:34	0:16:05	2:07:17	0	0	2:07:17
NOPC Mixed	NOPC	SPEC	24 km	Mixed Masters (49+)	0:15:37	0:17:01	0:15:17	0:16:59	0:15:24	0:17:07	0:15:24	0:17:11	2:10:00	0	0:00:20	2:10:20
Caturday Afterna en					l en 4	1 2	1	1	l en f	l en C	1 an 7	1 0	Raw Total	Donation	Penalties	Final Time
Saturday Afternoon	FCRCC	SPEC	24 km	Mined Open	Lap 1	Lap 2 0:14:02	Lap 3 0:14:08	Lap 4 0:13:55	Lap 5 0:14:41	Lap 6 0:14:05	Lap 7 0:14:27	Lap 8	1:53:353			
FCRCC Outrigger Mixed 2				Mixed Open	0:14:31							0:13:45		0	0:00:20	1:53:553
FLCC Kris' Crew	FLCC	SPEC	24 km	Mixed Masters (49+)	0:16:09	0:15:27	0:16:17	0:15:23	0:16:06	0:15:30	0:15:53	0:15:01	2:05:470	0	0	2:05:470
FCRCC Outrigger Mixed 1	FCRCC	SPEC	24 km	Mixed Open	0:17:01	0:15:28	0:16:46	0:15:26	0:17:10	0:15:24	0:16:58	0:15:03	2:09:161	0	0:00:10	2:09:261
FCRCC Kupunas	FCRCC	SPEC	24 km	Mixed Masters (59+)	0:16:25	0:20:01	0:17:06	0:17:25	0:17:12	0:16:49	0:17:29	0:16:53	2:19:200	0:02:32	0	2:16:480
Sudden Impact Mixed Nuts	Sudden Impact		24 km	Mixed Masters (39+)	0:17:51	0:17:11	0:18:03	0:17:02	0:17:55	0:17:18	0:18:11	0:16:55	2:20:257	0:02:52	0:00:10	2:17:437
FLCC Golden Masters	FLCC	SPEC	24 km	Women Masters (59+)	0:18:05	0:18:09	0:18:31	0:18:01	0:19:11	0:18:39	0:18:28	0:18:04	2:27:086	0	0:00:20	2:27:286
FLCC Outsiders	FLCC	SPEC	24 km	Women Masters (49+)	0:17:51	0:18:27	0:17:43	0:20:50	0:18:34	0:18:26	0:18:45	0:18:18	2:28:547	0	0:00:20	2:29:147
FLCC Pete's Dragons	FLCC	SPEC	24 km	Mixed Masters (59+)	0:19:53	0:18:48	0:19:51	0:18:32	0:20:39	0:18:52	0:20:06	0:18:04	2:34:466	0	0	2:34:466
					Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7	Lap 8	Lap 9	Lap 10	Lap 11	Lap 12
The Hanging Besticles (THB)	Comox	ULIGHT-V	48 km	Exhibition Open	0:13:12	0:12:59	0:12:51	0:12:57	0:12:59	0:13:04	0:13:02	0:12:22	0:13:35	0:13:06	0:12:59	0:13:03
FGPC Performance Mixed	FGPC	ULIGHT-M	48 km	Mixed Open	0:14:17	0:13:52	0:13:58	0:13:41	0:13:31	0:13:53	0:13:48	0:13:20	0:14:22	0:14:07	0:13:55	0:14:03
FGPC Performance Women	FGPC	ULIGHT-M	48 km	Women Open	0:15:49	0:14:32	0:15:13	0:14:27	0:15:20	0:14:23	0:15:21	0:14:29	0:16:07	0:14:58	0:15:51	0:14:54
									Lap 13	Lap 14	Lap 15	Lap 16	Raw Total	Donation	Penalties	Final Time
									0:13:53	0:12:55	0:13:11	0:12:49	3:28:582	0:08:22	0:01:10	3:21:462
									0:14:07	0:14:24	0:14:10	0:13:54	3:43:211	0:02:25	0:00:20	3:41:161
									0:16:00	0:15:10	0:15:01	0:15:37	4:03:121	0:01:48	0	4:01:241



DETAILED RESULTS V2 SUNDAY 14 NOVEMBER

Sunday Morning		Hull			Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Raw Time	Donations	Penalties	Final Time				
PC Aotea	Pearson College	SPEC	12 km	Mixed Junior	0:18:10	0:17:24	0:17:34	0:16:59	1:10:07	0	0	1:10:07				
PC Takitimu	Pearson College	SPEC	12 km	Mixed Junior	0:17:24	0:18:50	0:17:01	0:17:58	1:11:13	0	0	1:11:13				
PC Tainui	Pearson College	SPEC	12 km	Mixed Junior	0:19:45	0:19:24	0:18:55	0:17:58	1:16:02	0	0	1:16:02				
PC Oldies	Pearson College	SPEC	12 km	Mixed Open	0:20:26	0:19:40	0:19:09	0:19:35	1:18:49	0	0	1:18:49				
					Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7	Lap 8	Raw Time	Donations	Penalties	Final Time
FCRCC More Than a 500m Sprint Team	FCRCC	SPEC	24 km	Mixed Open	0:14:51	0:14:45	0:14:00	0:14:32	0:14:12	0:14:22	0:14:49	0:12:58	1:54:29	0	0:00:10	1:54:39
FGPC OCDB Mixed O1	FGPC	ULIGHT-V	24 km	Mixed Open	0:16:06	0:15:48	0:15:24	0:15:49	0:15:49	0:16:07	0:15:49	0:15:45	2:06:38	0:04:28	0	2:02:10
Wolfpack	Unaffiliated	SPEC	24 km	Mixed Open	0:18:26	0:17:27	0:16:35	0:17:28	0:17:41	0:16:46	0:16:49	0:16:49	2:18:01	0	0:00:30	2:18:31
Sunday Afternoon		Hull			Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Raw Time	Donations	Penlaties	Final Time				
FCRCC K Pod	FCRCC	SPEC	12 km	Women Masters (59+)	0:16:01	0:15:56	0:15:56	0:15:33	1:03:26	0	0	1:03:26				
					Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7	Lap 8	Raw Time	Donations	Penalties	Final Time
SNCC Star Nation	SNCC	SPEC	24 km	Mixed Open	0:18:36	0:14:50	0:15:11	0:15:38	0:15:37	0:14:51	0:14:32	0:13:57	2:03:14	0	0:00:20	2:03:34
VOS Starbucks Waverunners 1	VOS	SPEC	24 km	Exhibition Open	0:16:16	0:16:12	0:15:32	0:16:45	0:15:11	0:16:05	0:16:06	0:15:20	2:07:26	0:03:59	0:00:10	2:03:37
FCRCC Ohana Spirit	FCRCC	SPEC	24 km	Women Masters (59+)	0:15:36	0:16:20	0:15:43	0:15:59	0:15:36	0:15:58	0:15:50	0:15:49	2:06:51	0:01:22	0:00:10	2:05:39
VOS Starbucks Waverunners 2	VOS	SPEC	24 km	Exhibition Open	0:16:07	0:15:46	0:15:56	0:16:12	0:15:51	0:16:08	0:15:41	0:15:16	2:06:56	0:01:31	0:00:20	2:05:45
					1			1					1	1	1 44	1
					Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7	Lap 8	Lap 9	Lap 10	Lap 11	Lap 12
Lat48 does 48	Lat48	ULIGHT-M	48 km	Mixed Open	0:14:13	0:13:48	0:14:34	0:13:45	0:14:21	0:13:45	0:14:01	0:12:39	0:14:22	0:13:28	0:13:47	0:13:30
Lat48 SM does 48	Lat48	ULIGHT-M	48 km	Mixed Masters (49+)	0:15:10	0:14:22	0:15:14	0:14:40	0:14:52	0:14:25	0:14:42	0:14:20	0:14:38	0:14:04	0:14:14	0:14:11
									Lap 13	Lap 14	Lap 15	Lap 16	Raw Time	Donations	Penalties	Final Time
									Lap 13 0:14:07	Lap 14 0:13:16	Lap 15 0:13:47	Lap 16 0:13:34	Raw Time 3:40:56	Donations	Penalties 0:00:30	Final Time 3:41:26

0:14:22

0:13:55

0:14:30

0:14:28

3:52:07

0

0:00:30

3:52:37